STEP-UP and STEP-DOWN 230/115 and
115/230V AUTOTRANSFORMERS
(Voltage Converters) Type ATS
ATS Type: (Voltage Converters)
230V/115V step-down transformers that can
provide power to equipment and appliances of
American or Japanese origin. These chargers

Frequency:  50 – 60Hz
Output voltage: 115V [or 230V]
Ambient temperature:          40⁰C
Protection degree:           up to IP-65
Wiring diagram:
example, step-down autotransformer
Standard 115V or 230V input voltage models –  single or double output
Type
Nominal
Power [VA]
OUTPUT voltage
[VAC]
Dimensions
A [mm] C [mm] B [mm]
ATS50VA *P 50 115V or 230V 90 110 40
ATS100VA P 100 115V or 230V 90 110 40
ATS200VA P 200 115V or 230V 150 130 55
ATS300VA P 300 115V or 230V 150 130 55
ATS400VA P 400 115V or 230V 150 130 55
ATS500VA P 500 115V or 230V 150 130 55
ATS600VA P 600 115V or 230V 165 180 60
ATS50VA **M 50 115V or 230V 95 145 45
ATS100VA M 100 115V or 230V 95 145 45
ATS200VA M 200 115V or 230V 95 145 45
ATS300VA M 300 115V or 230V 130 180 50
ATS400VA M 400 115V or 230V 130 180 50
ATS500VA M 500 115V or 230V 130 180 50
ATS600VA M 600 115V or 230V 130 180 50
ATS800VA M 800 115V or 230V 130 180 50
ATS1000VA M 1000 115V or 230V 130 180 50
ATS1500VA M 1500 115V or 230V 165 190 80
ATS2000VA M 2000 115V or 230V 165 190 80
ATS2500VA M 2500 115V or 230V 220 220 90
ATS3000VA M 3000 115V or 230V 220 220 90
ATS4000VA M 4000 115V or 230V 220 220 90
*P  – plastic case
**M  – metal case
Get more informations about custom made non standard encapsulated transformers : info@toroidy.pl
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Autotransformers category:
Click to view products by  Toroidy manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ARM-2.0/3  ESS 104  ESS 120  ARM-3.0/1  ARM-5.0/1  ATS1000VA-230/110V U  ATS1500VA-230/110V U  ATS1500VA-230/110V
U+UMS  ATS200VA-230/110V  ATS300VA-230/110V  ATS50VA-230/110V  ATS600VA-230/110V  TS50-230V/115V-001  TS90-
230V/115V-002  VP-500VA  OIEA1  OIEA15  OIEA3  OIEA8  VP-2000VA  VP-1000VA  N-1000MG  N-3MG  N-5MG  N-6U  N-150MG  N-
2X  N-9MG  110-0F  120-0F  1150-0F  1100-0F  130-0F  125-0F  175-0F  150-0F  115-0F  112-0F  ATS100-230V/115V-001  ATS25-
230V/115V-001  ATST1000-230V/115V-001  ATST1000-230V/115V-002  ATST100-230V/115V-001  ATST100-230V/115V-002  ATST1500-
230V/115V-002  ATST2000-230V/115V-001  ATST2000-230V/115V-002  ATST200-230V/115V-001  ATST3000-230V/115V-001
ATST3000-230V/115V-002